Compar e Responses

Event # 3144

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: SCRAP METAL AND
RECYCLING

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Jarrells Top Dollar Recycling
Michael Jarrell

(Award All valid only when output is same

Southern Metals Recycling, In.

Madison Elliott

(Award All valid only when output is same

Gann Car Crushing Inc.
Karen Kight

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 221,250.00 307,875.00 195,795.00
Total Event Score
Line 1:0Open:103730 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 750.0000 TO 750.0000 750.0000 750.0000
UnitPrice 150.00000 205.25000 130.53000
ExtendedPrice 112,500.00 153,937.50 97,897.50
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item 1
Vendor Item Description SCRAP METAL
Line 2:Open: 103731 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 750.0000 TO 750.0000 750.0000 750.0000

Page 1 of 2 | May 5, 2015




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

145.00000
108,750.00

205.25000
153,937.50

130.53000
97,897.50

2
SCRAP METAL STOCKPILE
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